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STAGE 3 - P4
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SCALE: 1 : 100

Ground Floor Plan

SCALE: 1 : 100

Typical Floor Plan
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SCALE: 1 : 5000

Key Plan 01

Unit Schedule

TYPE OCCUPANCY UNIT AREA COUNT

Ground Floor

1A 1B 2P 49 m² 4

1B 1B 2P 56 m² 1

2C 2B 4P 81 m² 3

8

First Floor

1A 1B 2P 49 m² 3

2A 2B 4P 81 m² 4

2B 2B 4P 79 m² 1

8
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